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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 18Salle De Quilles
Team Standings

PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus
PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap

1 11 7 DENISE TURCOTTE 449 291 449 163 937 33709
2 12 3 MICHEL LAPOINTE 443 297 443 175 925 33337
3 3 11 GILLES DESCHAMPS 431 ½ 308 ½ 431 ½ 174 926 33177
4 18 12 RENÉ FONTAINE 413 ½ 326 ½ 413 ½ 168 932 32981
5 6 2 NORMAND PROULX 408 ½ 331 ½ 408 ½ 111 989 33253
6 8 4 LUC EGGLEFIELD 407 ½ 332 ½ 407 ½ 178 922 32924
7 17 14 ROGER THEBERGE 394 ½ 345 ½ 394 ½ 155 945 32830
8 10 15 SUZANNE PROULX 390 350 390 176 924 32704
9 15 9 MONIQUE PAQUETTE 387 ½ 352 ½ 387 ½ 181 919 32824

10 4 10 JEAN-PIERRE MÉNARD 373 ½ 366 ½ 373 ½ 219 881 32862
11 16 1 REJEAN DOUTRE 371 ½ 368 ½ 371 ½ 166 934 32886
12 5 13 MICHEL LEDUC 364 ½ 375 ½ 364 ½ 126 974 32599
13 14 6 JACKIE DESCHAMPS 362 378 362 191 909 32441
14 13 8 ANDRE SOREL 351 ½ 388 ½ 351 ½ 137 963 32691
15 7 16 JACQUES DIOTTE 347 ½ 392 ½ 347 ½ 157 943 32456
16 9 5 YVON MARCIL 344 ½ 395 ½ 344 ½ 136 964 32413

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
3-4 RENÉ FONTAINE 1190 1227 1064 3481 49 <---> REJEAN DOUTRE 1219 1259 1119 3597 71
5-6 JEAN-PIERRE MÉN 1104 1125 1032 3261 37 ½ <---> ANDRE SOREL 1099 999 1104 3202 29
7-8 MICHEL LAPOINTE 1011 1069 1065 3145 36 <---> YVON MARCIL 1004 1049 1015 3068 14

9-10 NORMAND PROUL 1109 1040 1056 3205 27 <---> LUC EGGLEFIELD 1141 1128 992 3261 39 ½
11-12 ROGER THEBERG 1192 1152 1133 3477 54 <---> MONIQUE PAQUET 1172 1201 1167 3540 64
13-14 MICHEL LEDUC 1009 1060 1073 3142 35 <---> JACQUES DIOTTE 1003 965 1038 3006 10
15-16 GILLES DESCHAM 1197 1055 981 3233 38 <---> JACKIE DESCHAM 976 953 1088 3017 17
17-18 DENISE TURCOTT 1137 1207 1069 3413 45 <---> SUZANNE PROULX 1147 1172 1155 3474 58

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Today 11-10 13- 2 16- 4  5-15  7- 3  8- 6  9- 1 14-12
Next Week  2- 6  4-11  9-15  3-12 13- 8 14- 7 16-10  5- 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Men Scratch Game 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD 277 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 245 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY

242 MARCEL TAILLON 241 CLAUDE AUBRY 240 GÉRARD RANCOURT
239 ROGER THÉBERGE 236 REJEAN DOUTRE 235 REJEAN BRIEN
234 MICHEL LEDUC 227 ANDRÉ SOREL 227 GILLES DESCHAMPS
225 MAURICE MÉNARD 225 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA 224 CONRAD BELANGER

224 RENÉ VADNAIS
Scratch Series 747 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 683 GÉRARD RANCOURT

654 RENÉ VADNAIS 645 ROGER THÉBERGE 626 REJEAN DOUTRE
623 GILLES DESCHAMPS 618 MICHEL LEDUC 617 MAURICE MÉNARD
617 CONRAD BELANGER 616 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 605 CLAUDE AUBRY
588 ANDRÉ SOREL 586 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA 584 REJEAN BRIEN

Handicap Game 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD 277 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 255 MARCEL TAILLON
247 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 243 CLAUDE AUBRY 241 GÉRARD RANCOURT
239 ROGER THÉBERGE 236 REJEAN DOUTRE 235 REJEAN BRIEN
235 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA 235 ROBERT AUPIN 234 MICHEL LEDUC
227 ANDRÉ SOREL 227 GILLES DESCHAMPS 225 MAURICE MÉNARD

225 RENÉ VADNAIS
Handicap Series 747 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 686 GÉRARD RANCOURT

657 RENÉ VADNAIS 645 ROGER THÉBERGE 626 REJEAN DOUTRE
623 GILLES DESCHAMPS 622 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 618 MICHEL LEDUC
617 MAURICE MÉNARD 617 CONRAD BELANGER 616 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA
611 CLAUDE AUBRY 604 RENÉ FONTAINE 590 ROBERT AUPIN
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Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 290 SYLVIE DUVAL 276 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 248 SUZANNE PROULX
248 LISE ST-OURS 247 DENISE THERIAULT 245 MARIE LAMARRE
237 LISEp PÉPIN 232 LISE SURPRENANT 232 ROLANDE QUESNEL
228 LISE DIOTTE 228 YVONNE LAMOUREUX 225 YOLANDE MARTIN
222 LISETTE THIBAULT 215 DENISE GIROUX 215 DENISE TURCOTTE

Scratch Series 701 SYLVIE DUVAL 693 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 679 MARIE LAMARRE
659 LISE ST-OURS 628 YVONNE LAMOUREUX 627 ROLANDE QUESNEL
619 DENISE THERIAULT 612 LISE DIOTTE 606 SUZANNE PROULX
606 LISETTE THIBAULT 599 LISEp PÉPIN 590 LINDA GRENIER
578 DENISE TURCOTTE 577 YOLANDE MARTIN 576 LISE SURPRENANT

Handicap Game 290 SYLVIE DUVAL 279 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 263 DENISE THERIAULT
262 MARIE LAMARRE 253 LISE ST-OURS 253 LISEp PÉPIN
252 YOLANDE MARTIN 250 SUZANNE PROULX 249 YVONNE LAMOUREUX
248 DENISE GIROUX 240 ROLANDE QUESNEL 237 LISE DIOTTE
232 LISE SURPRENANT 230 LISETTE THIBAULT 229 CÉLINE TOURIGNY

Handicap Series 730 MARIE LAMARRE 702 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 701 SYLVIE DUVAL
691 YVONNE LAMOUREUX 674 LISE ST-OURS 667 DENISE THERIAULT
658 YOLANDE MARTIN 651 ROLANDE QUESNEL 648 DENISE GIROUX
647 LISEp PÉPIN 640 LUCRECE TAPIN 639 LISE DIOTTE
630 LISETTE THIBAULT 618 NICOLE RANCOURT 612 SUZANNE PROULX

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1148 DENISE TURCOTTE 3241 DENISE TURCOTTE 1338 DENISE TURCOTTE 3880 JEAN-PIERRE 
1142 MICHEL LAPOINTE 3220 NORMAND PROULX 1336 MICHEL LAPOINTE 3811 DENISE TURCO
1116 NORMAND PROULX 3172 ANDRE SOREL 1318 JEAN-PIERRE MÉNAR 3727 ANDRE SOREL
1110 YVON MARCIL 3142 YVON MARCIL 1308 RENÉ FONTAINE 3721 MICHEL LAPOI
1101 MICHEL LEDUC 3142 JEAN-PIERRE MÉNAR 1284 ANDRE SOREL 3718 NORMAND PR

Men Scratch Game 300 ROGER THÉBERGE 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD 288 REJEAN BRIEN
279 GÉRARD RANCOURT 278 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 275 NORMAND PROULX
274 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA 269 ANDRÉ SOREL 269 MARCEL ST-OURS
269 CONRAD BELANGER 268 GILLES DESCHAMPS 268 RENÉ VADNAIS
268 ALAIN CYR 267 CLAUDE AUBRY 267 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX

Scratch Series 808 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 806 ROGER THÉBERGE 742 ALAIN CYR
722 ANDRÉ SOREL 722 MARCEL ST-OURS 721 YVON MARCIL
714 CLAUDE AUBRY 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 702 MAURICE MÉNARD
701 ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 700 REJEAN BRIEN 698 MARCEL TAILLON
692 RENÉ FONTAINE 692 GILLES DESCHAMPS 689 CONRAD BELANGER

Handicap Game 300 ROGER THÉBERGE 300 LUC EGGLEFIELD 290 JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEA
288 REJEAN BRIEN 278 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 271 RENÉ VADNAIS
270 GILLES DESCHAMPS 270 MARCEL ST-OURS 269 CONRAD BELANGER
268 JACQUES GIROUX 267 MICHEL LAPOINTE 262 GÉRARD RANCOURT
262 JACQUES DIOTTE 259 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 259 CLAUDE AUBRY

Handicap Series 806 ROGER THÉBERGE 747 BERNARD ST-PIERRE 740 JACQUES GIROUX
725 MARCEL ST-OURS 710 JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD
702 MAURICE MÉNARD 700 MICHEL LAPOINTE 700 JACQUES DIOTTE
698 CONRAD BELANGER 692 GILLES DESCHAMPS 691 MARCEL TAILLON
686 GÉRARD RANCOURT 685 JEAN PIERRE MENARD 684 ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX

Women Scratch Game 300 NICOLE RANCOURT 290 SYLVIE DUVAL 278 DENISE TURCOTTE
276 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 269 DIANE PROVOST 269 LISE SURPRENANT
269 LUCIE CYRENNE 268 CLAUDETTE MADORE 267 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL
267 LISETTE THIBAULT 266 LISE DIOTTE 256 CECILE CYR
256 JEANE D'ARC TREMBL 253 ROLANDE QUESNEL 250 COLETTE ANDRÉ

250 ANDREANE COUPIL
Scratch Series 720 DIANE PROVOST 706 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 706 LUCIE CYRENNE

701 SYLVIE DUVAL 700 DENISE TURCOTTE 694 LISE SURPRENANT
694 LISE DIOTTE 693 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 684 MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVE
679 MARIE LAMARRE 671 CAROLE DUBUC 668 LISETTE THIBAULT
666 CECILE CYR 665 ANDREANE COUPIL 663 NICOLE RANCOURT

Handicap Game 334 NICOLE RANCOURT 299 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 290 SYLVIE DUVAL
287 DIANE PROVOST 286 JEANE D'ARC TREMBL 283 LUCRECE TAPIN
281 CECILE CYR 279 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 277 CLAUDETTE MADORE
277 LUCIE CYRENNE 276 LISETTE THIBAULT 275 LISE DIOTTE
272 LISE SURPRENANT 268 DENISE TURCOTTE 263 DENISE THERIAULT
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Handicap Series 789 RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 774 DIANE PROVOST 765 NICOLE RANCOURT

741 CECILE CYR 733 LISE DIOTTE 730 MARIE LAMARRE
730 LUCIE CYRENNE 724 LUCRECE TAPIN 703 LISE SURPRENANT
702 JEANNINE THÉBERGE 701 SYLVIE DUVAL 700 DENISE TURCOTTE
695 LISETTE THIBAULT 693 MONIQUE PARADIS 693 MANON MASSE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ROGER THÉBERGE 226 0 6792 30 300 806 239 190 216 645
ALAIN CYR 217 0 2610 12 268 742 186 183 193 562
JULES JOLY 211 0 635 3 248 635 a211 a211 a211 633
ANDRÉ SOREL 210 0 6309 30 269 722 179 227 182 588
BERNARD ST-PIERRE 208 0 5635 27 278 808 277 238 232 747
REJEAN BRIEN 207 0 6237 30 288 700 174 235 175 584
MAURICE MÉNARD 207 0 6217 30 258 702 169 223 225 617
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 205 0 4929 24 267 684 212 163 162 537
GILLES DESCHAMPS 204 0 6135 30 268 692 192 204 227 623
LUC EGGLEFIELD 204 0 6133 30 300 706 300 217 189 706
REJEAN DOUTRE 202 0 5878 29 250 673 187 236 203 626
MARCEL ST-OURS 202 0 5462 27 269 722 188 153 211 552
YVON MARCIL 201 0 5438 27 259 721 192 157 211 560
GÉRARD RANCOURT 201 0 6042 30 279 683 215 240 228 683
GILLES THIBEAULT 201 0 4828 24 253 673 216 201 158 575
MICHEL LEDUC 201 0 5430 27 247 665 201 183 234 618
CONRAD BELANGER 201 0 6033 30 269 689 183 210 224 617
RENÉ VADNAIS 200 0 5414 27 268 672 224 223 207 654
GLEASON GAGNÉ 198 1 5968 30 258 686 204 181 183 568
NORMAND PROULX 197 2 5936 30 275 669 191 194 173 558
CLAUDE AUBRY 197 2 5336 27 267 714 178 241 186 605
JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 197 2 4741 24 248 677 180 245 191 616
JACQUES DIOTTE 195 3 5872 30 258 688 203 156 194 553
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 195 3 5868 30 257 701 134 186 178 498
GUY GAUTHIER 191 6 4603 24 257 641 205 199 149 553
RENÉ FONTAINE 191 6 5738 30 257 692 203 214 166 583
MICHEL LAPOINTE 188 8 5653 30 258 662 159 184 205 548
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU 186 9 4471 24 274 622 171 190 225 586
JACQUES GIROUX 186 9 4469 24 257 686 173 188 176 537
CLAUDE MARTIN 183 11 4403 24 242 609 170 148 187 505
ROBERT AUPIN 181 13 4907 27 237 623 222 172 157 551
MARCEL TAILLON 181 13 5439 30 242 698 242 160 129 531
PIERRE PARADIS 177 16 5317 30 226 607 182 180 148 510
JEAN-GUY TARDIF 165 24 4472 27 237 583 168 110 158 436
JEAN PIERRE MENARD 165 24 4793 29 214 598 124 197 142 463
CLAUDE DUBUC 154 32 1389 9 202 523 a154 a154 a154 462
JACQUES BROCHU 137 44 3711 27 190 529 118 114 108 340
" Women   Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DENISE TURCOTTE 209 0 6270 30 278 700 197 215 166 578
SYLVIE DUVAL 205 0 4927 24 290 701 290 205 206 701
LISE SURPRENANT 201 0 4837 24 269 694 146 232 198 576
JEANNINE THÉBERGE 199 0 5970 30 276 706 225 192 276 693
SUZANNE PROULX 197 2 5923 30 248 656 248 179 179 606
LISE BÉLAND 195 3 5279 27 236 634 167 214 193 574
LISE ST-OURS 195 3 5852 30 248 659 248 237 174 659
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High High

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
LUCIE CYRENNE 193 4 5795 30 269 706 175 157 183 515
COLETTE ANDRÉ 190 7 5729 30 250 628 149 183 212 544
LIETTE PROVOST 190 7 3433 18 243 621 a190 a190 a190 570
ROLANDE QUESNEL 190 7 5706 30 253 638 232 191 204 627
MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVEL 190 7 5701 30 245 684 136 178 153 467
CLAUDETTE MADORE 189 7 5696 30 268 643 180 176 174 530
LISETTE THIBAULT 189 7 5691 30 267 668 180 222 204 606
CAROLE DUBUC 189 7 4358 23 249 671 161 145 a192 498
LISE DIOTTE 188 8 5102 27 266 694 228 200 184 612
LINDA GRENIER 188 8 2259 12 231 590 194 205 191 590
GINETTE FREVE 187 9 4511 24 238 629 214 155 173 542
DENISE MENARD 185 10 5021 27 229 620 126 156 205 487
DIANE PROVOST 185 10 4997 27 269 720 201 135 131 467
MONIQUE PARADIS 184 11 5540 30 224 639 168 169 207 544
CLAUDINE SAVOIE 183 11 4399 24 246 609 154 180 176 510
JACKIE DESCHAMPS 182 12 5489 30 246 622 149 126 195 470
ANDREANE COUPIL 181 13 5451 30 250 665 189 184 141 514
DENISE THERIAULT 180 14 4885 27 247 619 212 247 160 619
MARIE LAMARRE 180 14 5419 30 248 679 197 237 245 679
LISEp PÉPIN 179 14 4300 24 237 636 237 181 181 599
CÉLINE TOURIGNY 178 15 5344 30 246 626 214 141 180 535
MONIQUE PAQUETTE 177 16 3731 21 242 622 a177 a177 a177 531
LISE ETHIER 176 16 5300 30 235 624 158 136 141 435
YVONNE LAMOUREUX 174 18 5225 30 230 628 216 228 184 628
MARGUERITE MARCIL 173 18 4674 27 247 645 157 199 138 494
ROBERTE COTÉ 171 20 4639 27 223 572 170 176 175 521
CECILE CYR 170 21 5128 30 256 666 184 158 125 467
NICOLE RANCOURT 169 21 5099 30 300 663 186 180 186 552
MANON MASSE 169 21 5095 30 234 624 170 199 132 501
MONIQUE VEILLEUX 169 21 2037 12 221 572 168 152 151 471
GISELE CLOUTIER 167 23 4517 27 236 555 135 183 139 457
YOLANDE MARTIN 164 25 3959 24 225 577 225 171 181 577
RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 163 25 4890 30 267 693 155 197 151 503
JEANE D'ARC TREMBLAY 160 28 4333 27 256 586 142 198 152 492
LUCRECE TAPIN 157 30 4720 30 243 604 192 167 185 544
DENISE GIROUX 155 31 4198 27 248 573 156 215 178 549

** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
7 - DENISE TURCOTTE
RÉJEANNE GRAVEL 163 4890 30 522 155 197 151 503 581 DENISE TURCOT 267 693
NICOLE RANCOURT 169 5099 30 511 186 180 186 552 618 DENISE TURCOT 300 663
LISE ST-OURS 195 5852 30 616 248 237 174 659 674 DENISE TURCOT 248 659
DENISE TURCOTTE 209 6270 30 660 197 215 166 578 578 DENISE TURCOT 278 700
CONRAD BELANGER 201 6033 30 633 183 210 224 617 617 DENISE TURCOT 269 689
3 - MICHEL LAPOINTE
LISE ETHIER 176 5300 30 541 158 136 141 435 477 MICHEL LAPOINT 235 624
GISELE CLOUTIER 167 4517 27 523 135 183 139 457 520 MICHEL LAPOINT 236 555
GÉRARD RANCOURT 201 6042 30 624 215 240 228 683 686 MICHEL LAPOINT 279 683
LUCIE CYRENNE 193 5795 30 607 175 157 183 515 524 MICHEL LAPOINT 269 706
MICHEL LAPOINTE 188 5653 30 584 159 184 205 548 569 MICHEL LAPOINT 258 662
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
11 - GILLES DESCHAMPS
ROBERT AUPIN 181 4907 27 553 222 172 157 551 590 GILLES DESCHA 237 623
MONIQUE VEILLEUX 169 2037 12 513 168 152 151 471 525 GILLES DESCHA 221 572
GUY GAUTHIER 191 4603 24 581 205 199 149 553 568 GILLES DESCHA 257 641
MARCEL TAILLON 181 5439 30 567 242 160 129 531 570 GILLES DESCHA 242 698
GILLES DESCHAMPS 204 6135 30 630 192 204 227 623 623 GILLES DESCHA 268 692
12 - RENÉ FONTAINE
MANON MASSE 169 5095 30 515 170 199 132 501 564 RENÉ FONTAINE 234 624
LUCRECE TAPIN 157 4720 30 494 192 167 185 544 640 RENÉ FONTAINE 243 604
RENÉ FONTAINE 191 5738 30 598 203 214 166 583 604 RENÉ FONTAINE 257 692
BERNARD ST-PIERRE 208 5635 27 635 277 238 232 747 747 RENÉ FONTAINE 278 808
REJEAN BRIEN 207 6237 30 627 174 235 175 584 584 RENÉ FONTAINE 288 700
2 - NORMAND PROULX
JACQUES GIROUX 186 4469 24 580 173 188 176 537 564 NORMAND PROU 257 686
MONIQUE PARADIS 184 5540 30 565 168 169 207 544 574 NORMAND PROU 224 639
NORMAND PROULX 197 5936 30 598 191 194 173 558 558 NORMAND PROU 275 669
SYLVIE DUVAL 205 4927 24 635 290 205 206 701 701 NORMAND PROU 290 701
ALAIN CYR 217 2610 12 660 186 183 193 562 562 NORMAND PROU 268 742
4 - LUC EGGLEFIELD
GILLES THIBEAULT 201 4828 24 626 216 201 158 575 575 LUC EGGLEFIELD 253 673
CLAUDINE SAVOIE 183 4399 24 569 154 180 176 510 540 LUC EGGLEFIELD 246 609
JACQUES BROCHU 137 3711 27 429 118 114 108 340 466 LUC EGGLEFIELD 190 529
LUC EGGLEFIELD 204 6133 30 632 300 217 189 706 706 LUC EGGLEFIELD 300 706
CLAUDE AUBRY 197 5336 27 604 178 241 186 605 611 LUC EGGLEFIELD 267 714
14 - ROGER THEBERGE
DENISE GIROUX 155 4198 27 482 156 215 178 549 648 ROGER THEBER 248 573
LISEp PÉPIN 179 4300 24 560 237 181 181 599 647 ROGER THEBER 237 636
LISE BÉLAND 195 5279 27 601 167 214 193 574 580 ROGER THEBER 236 634
ROLANDE QUESNEL 190 5706 30 597 232 191 204 627 651 ROGER THEBER 253 638
ROGER THÉBERGE 226 6792 30 699 239 190 216 645 645 ROGER THEBER 300 806
15 - SUZANNE PROULX
JEANE D'ARC TREMBLAY 160 4333 27 497 142 198 152 492 576 SUZANNE PROUL 256 586
ROBERTE COTÉ 171 4639 27 521 170 176 175 521 581 SUZANNE PROUL 223 572
SUZANNE PROULX 197 5923 30 611 248 179 179 606 612 SUZANNE PROUL 248 656
JEANNINE THÉBERGE 199 5970 30 630 225 192 276 693 702 SUZANNE PROUL 276 706
JEAN-CLAUDE ROY 197 4741 24 605 180 245 191 616 622 SUZANNE PROUL 248 677
9 - MONIQUE PAQUETTE
YVONNE LAMOUREUX 174 5225 30 550 216 228 184 628 691 MONIQUE PAQUE 230 628
MARIE LAMARRE 180 5419 30 554 197 237 245 679 730 MONIQUE PAQUE 248 679
LIETTE PROVOST 190 3433 18 578 a190 a190 a190 570 591 MONIQUE PAQUE 243 621
MONIQUE PAQUETTE 177 3731 21 541 a177 a177 a177 531 579 MONIQUE PAQUE 242 622
GLEASON GAGNÉ 198 5968 30 599 204 181 183 568 568 MONIQUE PAQUE 258 686
10 - JEAN-PIERRE MÉNARD
CLAUDE DUBUC 154 1389 9 471 a154 a154 a154 462 558 JEAN-PIERRE MÉ 202 523
LISE DIOTTE 188 5102 27 568 228 200 184 612 639 JEAN-PIERRE MÉ 266 694
DIANE PROVOST 185 4997 27 583 201 135 131 467 491 JEAN-PIERRE MÉ 269 720
LISETTE THIBAULT 189 5691 30 579 180 222 204 606 630 JEAN-PIERRE MÉ 267 668
JEAN PIERRE MENARD 165 4793 29 519 124 197 142 463 532 JEAN-PIERRE MÉ 214 598
1 - REJEAN DOUTRE
YOLANDE MARTIN 164 3959 24 496 225 171 181 577 658 REJEAN DOUTRE 225 577
DENISE THERIAULT 180 4885 27 545 212 247 160 619 667 REJEAN DOUTRE 247 619
RENÉ VADNAIS 200 5414 27 616 224 223 207 654 657 REJEAN DOUTRE 268 672
LINDA GRENIER 188 2259 12 576 194 205 191 590 620 REJEAN DOUTRE 231 590
REJEAN DOUTRE 202 5878 29 618 187 236 203 626 626 REJEAN DOUTRE 250 673
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
13 - MICHEL LEDUC
COLETTE ANDRÉ 190 5729 30 574 149 183 212 544 559 MICHEL LEDUC 250 628
PIERRE PARADIS 177 5317 30 557 182 180 148 510 555 MICHEL LEDUC 226 607
LISE SURPRENANT 201 4837 24 617 146 232 198 576 576 MICHEL LEDUC 269 694
MICHEL LEDUC 201 5430 27 630 201 183 234 618 618 MICHEL LEDUC 247 665
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 205 4929 24 633 212 163 162 537 537 MICHEL LEDUC 267 684
6 - JACKIE DESCHAMPS
CECILE CYR 170 5128 30 515 184 158 125 467 524 JACKIE DESCHA 256 666
JACKIE DESCHAMPS 182 5489 30 550 149 126 195 470 500 JACKIE DESCHA 246 622
JEAN-GUY TARDIF 165 4472 27 508 168 110 158 436 502 JACKIE DESCHA 237 583
DENISE MENARD 185 5021 27 559 126 156 205 487 511 JACKIE DESCHA 229 620
MAURICE MÉNARD 207 6217 30 647 169 223 225 617 617 JACKIE DESCHA 258 702
8 - ANDRE SOREL
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU 186 4471 24 578 171 190 225 586 616 ANDRE SOREL 274 622
GINETTE FREVE 187 4511 24 565 214 155 173 542 563 ANDRE SOREL 238 629
CÉLINE TOURIGNY 178 5344 30 563 214 141 180 535 580 ANDRE SOREL 246 626
MARCEL ST-OURS 202 5462 27 628 188 153 211 552 552 ANDRE SOREL 269 722
ANDRÉ SOREL 210 6309 30 654 179 227 182 588 588 ANDRE SOREL 269 722
16 - JACQUES DIOTTE
CLAUDE MARTIN 183 4403 24 565 170 148 187 505 535 JACQUES DIOTTE 242 609
ANDREANE COUPIL 181 5451 30 555 189 184 141 514 550 JACQUES DIOTTE 250 665
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 195 5868 30 600 134 186 178 498 501 JACQUES DIOTTE 257 701
JACQUES DIOTTE 195 5872 30 596 203 156 194 553 559 JACQUES DIOTTE 258 688
CAROLE DUBUC 189 4358 23 582 161 145 a192 498 513 JACQUES DIOTTE 249 671
5 - YVON MARCIL
YVON MARCIL 201 5438 27 622 192 157 211 560 560 YVON MARCIL 259 721
MARIE-CLAIRE GRAVEL 190 5701 30 602 136 178 153 467 479 YVON MARCIL 245 684
CLAUDETTE MADORE 189 5696 30 574 180 176 174 530 548 YVON MARCIL 268 643
MARGUERITE MARCIL 173 4674 27 546 157 199 138 494 548 YVON MARCIL 247 645
JULES JOLY 211 635 3 637 a211 a211 a211 633 633 YVON MARCIL 248 635

BLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De QuillesBLS-2006/as licensed to Roy Rochette  Salle De Quilles10/30/2018  3:31 pm  Page 6 of 6


